
PI-IRCHASEDIVISION
Advice for approval for credit to supplier

Notes L In case amount to be credited not match prePare W for debit or credit. 2. Attach

additional sheots ifquantitY of spece Clearly mark the space provided with 'see

attachment'. 3. Purchase Offrcer can approve PoVWos uPto Rs. 5,000/-, Purchase Manager and Procurement Manager to approve

all bills from 5,000/- to 1,00,000/- 4. Attach fV, Offrce coPY of POAtrO, DCs and bills to this advice. 5. In Amount d exclude

transport, Hamali charges, etc and inst'ead include in Amount

Prepared by:
Pe )q lol: ,

,Date.

1-o1I IPO/WO Date.
1b 55z'POAilO no.

?,sLoPOAtrO amount
SsllD

Supplier Name

fi? t-Project
T4oJi pnDtjFirm/Company

Bill amountBill Date{eill No. t I
S1. No.

d),8601lvo,&tl9>YoI

I)

3

4

5.%,Amount A - Bills total@xcluding Transport & Hamali Charges):

DC matches MRNMRNNo.DC. DateDC NoSl. No.

nNoVuag3l>21ar lq lr"lll-66I
oYes o NoI(,,

oYes n No
3

nYes n No
4

r-.Amount B -Other Credits :-

Amount C -Other Debits :-

&, %bAmount D (D:A+B-C) - Amount to be credited to the supPlier:

E, t60AmountE-PO /WO value:

Yes n received o Short received n Other (explained below)
Quantity received as Per PO AilO

Amount F - Difference (A - E)

Is difference between PO / Bill acceptable?

trExcess / short material received

Advance paid / PDC given (deduct when paYing)

Close FO /W?O

26.9.2020Payment -due date

Remarksi

Accounts
Manager

AccountantAccounts -
receiver of

bill

DPurchase

Y-"{-
Purchase
Officer

A

Approved
by

ISrgn:

il%"O-bDate

10,000/- 7 MD to approve all bills above 1,00,000/-

B. 6. TobeapProvedbY accounts manager if bill value exceeds Rs-

SOWMYA

br^ nvl-l.tl

1

material a No (exPlained below)u No - wait for

^,roAx-6



TAX INVOICE

Summit Sales LLP'- #s-4-t87t3.''',ix;i;Hffix1",";,:::l'j:*"**.500003

Supplier / Customer / Transporter - Copy GSTINruNI: 36ACQF S2O44CIZ7 lofl:2149-2020

Customer Details lnvoice No. 13320

Modi Properties Private Limited,.

Sy No. 82/1, Mallapur, Nacharanr, Hyderabad

GSTIN : 36AABCM476IEIZM

Invoice Date. 2t-09-2020

PO No. 70556

PO Date. l8-09-2020

Req ID 59984

Req Date l8-09-2020

Loc Req No I 1956

Description of Goods HSN/SAC Qty Rate Gross Tar.oh Tax Amt

I 4568 - Electrical - other - Flexible pipe - l9mm - mtrs 391.7 200 12.12 2,424.00 l8 43632

4 nos

2

4

6

7

8

9

l0

ll

t2

l3

t4

15

IGST CGST SGST Total Taxable Amormt 2,424.00 436.32

218.16 2 18. l6 Total Invoice Amount 2,860.32

Rupees : Two Thousand Eight Hundred Sixty and Paise Thirty Two Only

for Summit

Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction Authorised

LLP



Purchase Order
[|ul!Iililililil]t

t7 .O9.2O 3:46:38
Page(s) I Of I l8-09-2020 5:29:05 PM Original

From Company

Supplier Details

Summit Sales LLP

5-4-L87 /3&4,II nd floor,Soham Mansion,MG Road, Secunderabad

Modi Properties Pvt.Ltd.
5-4-187/3 & 4, IInd Floor, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003
G ST No. : 36AABCM4761E1ZM

Doc No

Doc Date

Quote No

70556

1B-09-2020

Nil

Quote Date 18-09-2020

SupplyType Supply

1956

GSTrN 36ACQFS2044CLZ7

040-6633555 r 9618244433

Kind Attn : HamendrarPrabhakar

Purchase Order for the Supply of following Items.

Item Name

4558 - Electrical - other - Flexible pipe - 19mm - mtrs
4 nos

Rate Diso/o GST

200.00 L2,L2 0.00 18.00

Total Order Value . . . 2,860.32

atv
1

Ru Two Thousand Hundred S and Paise Thi Two

Terms and Conditions :-

Specification / Brand As per details given in the quotation.

Payment Terms After Delivery & Production of bill

Tax GST included in above price.

Delivery Date Next Day.

Delivery Location May Flower Platinum

Sy 821, Mallapur, Nachanam.

Phone. 768097'1999

Penality For Delay

Transportation Cost

ItYarrang

Advance Paid

OherTerms

Completion Date

Measument

Security

Remarks

For l,lodl Properties M.Ltd,

Authorlsed Signatory

Nit

Transport cost shall be bome by us.

Nit

Nil

We reserve $e right to rejed items not onforming to quality and specifications. Above items for lA-306,401,403,404 puryce

Nit

Nit

Nit

Accepted the above Terms And Conditions

For Summit Sales LLP

Amount

Name Name Date I JJ_

2,860.32



Form

Note: On receipt of material at site write inward number and date in last 2 columns.

17-09-2020Date.Modi Properties hrt LtdCompany Name:
10.30Time:May Flower PlatinumSite & Phase

I 1956Req.No,Supplier

5"lrle+19-09-2020 ID No.Maferial required before date:

Units Inward No DateSize QuantityNo Description

3/4" 4
I Flexible pipe

\.{\2

\ \3 20-'
r-Ti; lffico4

x
5 lur Er lUtU
6

{ PARIKH
- - ^ -r r^-r a?tl?MINISI1

I TANAgE,N 'KL,VUnsmErt I

8

9

A-403, A\-404, luxury flats false ceiling inside wiring use purposenosflat A-3 A40l06,

S.V.Subba ReddyApproved byK.Narender ReddyPrepared By

Sign. & Dater7-09-2020Sign.& Date

bundles



;

DELIVERY CHALLAN

Summit Sales LLP
#5-4-18713 & 4, II Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

Email: purchase@modiproperties.com

Supplier / customer / Transporter - Copy GSTINruNI: 36ACQFSZ044C1Z7 I of1 :2149-2020

Customer Details DC No. tt266

DC Date. 2t-09-2020

PO No. 70556

PO Date. I 8-09-2020

Req ID 59984

Req Date I 8-09-2020

Modi Properties Private Limited,.

Sy No. 82l1, Mallapur, Nacharam, Hyderabad

GSTIN : 36AABCM476IEIZM
Loc Req No I 1956

Description of Goods HSN/SAC Qty

I 4568 - Electrical - other - Flexible pipe - l9mm - mtrs 3917 200

2

?

4

C

1

8

9

IC

ll
t2

l3

t4

l5

l6

t'l
l8

l9

2C

2t

22

23

24

25 z:-

26

t27 l/^4/rrwtf?X,l\
28 Ili(fiffilr
29 \\oNA;iti40l,
3C

lJr
ln rarri

lccei-ad BvSubject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction

I !r rt'A Ro for Summit Sales

Mnn Nog{9il,
t'flir'*1



TAX INVOICE

Summit Sales LLP
#5-4-18713 & 4, II Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

Email: purchase@modiproperties.com

Supplier / Customer / Transporter - Copy GSTINruNL 36ACQFS2044CIZ7

-ad,!rwA Rt)
for Summit Sales

'^
Authorised

1 of 1 :2149-2020

Customer Details hrvoice No. 13320

Invoice Date. 2t-09-2020

PO No. 70556

PO Date. I 8-09-2020

Req ID 59984

Req Date l8-09-2020

Loc Req No l 1956

iv[odi Properties Private Limited,.

Sy No. 8211, Mallapur, Nacharam, Hyderabad

GSTIN : 36AABCM476IEIZM

HSN/SAC aty Rate Gross TaxYo Tax AmtDescription of Goods

3917 200 12.t2 2,424.00 l8 436.32I 4568 - Electrical - other - Flexible pipe - l9mm - mtrs

4 nos

.1.

1

4

5

6

7

8

9

l0

II

t2

l3

l4

l5

436.32Total Taxable Amormt 2A24.00CGST SGSTIGST

2,860.32218.16 Total Invoice Amount

Rupees : Two Thousand Eight Hundred Sixty and Paise Thirty Two Only \^:

ln raro
ut. ' l'IMiN N"'h&g
Siclr -

nlQs'vt
i;rrt"ed BY /

Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction

M Frooertios hrt.

218.t6


